
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Juniores Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.47
2 5 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.07
3 6 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.27
4 7 BALESTRI Silvia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.37
5 8 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.59
6 2 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.68
7 1 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.98

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CECCHETTO Giada 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 2
1 4 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.48
2 6 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.87
3 3 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 30.08
4 5 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.14
5 7 PIALI Karen 1996 ITA Vita ssd 30.57
6 2 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 30.69
7 8 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.88
8 1 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.91
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Serie 3
1 4 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.79
2 6 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.97
3 3 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.02
4 5 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.08
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Juniores Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.47
2 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.07
3 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.27
4 BALESTRI Silvia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.37
5 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.48
6 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.59
7 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.68
8 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.87
9 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.98

10 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 30.08
11 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.14
12 PIALI Karen 1996 ITA Vita ssd 30.57
13 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 30.69
14 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.79
15 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.88
16 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.91
17 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.97
18 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.02
19 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

CECCHETTO Giada 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino SQ
Falsa partenza
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